

PARTNERS

Allegany County Library System

Allegany College of MD

Allegany County Dept. of Social Services

Allegany County Government

Allegany County NAACP Branch 7007

Allegany County Republican Women's Club

Archway Station, Inc.

Associated Charities of Cumberland

B'er Chayim Congregation

City of Cumberland

City of Frostburg

County United Way, Inc.

Cumberland City Police

Fort Hill Culture Club

Frostburg City Police

Frostburg State University

Frostburg State University Police Department

The Heart of the Earth Sanctuary and Rescue, Inc

Local Management Board of Allegany County, Inc

Maddcatt Vapors

Magic 100.5 Radio

New Neighbors Welcome Committee

Pat Sullivan

Potomac Valley Athletic Association (PVAA)

Rehab 1st

WEPCO Federal Credit Union

Women's Action Coalition

Community Partner Agreement

The community we get is the community we build together

The mission of Choose Civility: Allegany County is to improve and enrich Allegany County by promoting civil conversations and kindness toward others.

What is a Community Partner?

Community Partners are Allegany County based individuals or organizations that wish to be involved and embrace the goodwill and principles of Choose Civility. No fee is required for participation.

Benefits:

- 1. Recognition on Choose Civility website (with link to organization's website), in promotional materials and at Choose Civility events.
- 2. Invitation to all Choose Civility events and activities.
- 3. Use of the Choose Civility logo and other design elements and artwork.
- 4. Advance access to all materials and tools for distribution to organization's base.
- 5. Press release to local media announcing organization's participation.
- 6. Consideration for selection to serve on the Choose Civility Steering Committee.
- 7. Community pride in demonstrating the Principles of Civility and positively influencing the quality of life in Allegany County.

Criteria:

- 1. Strive to model the Principles of Civility and to promote Choose Civility.
- 2. Participate in Choose Civility activities and events.
- 3. Display the Choose Civility logo and website link on organization's website and in appropriate marketing materials.
- 4. Host own event or program under Choose Civility umbrella as able.

For information:

- 1. Choose Civility: Allegany County website https://www.alleganycountylibrary.info/choose-civility/
- 2. Facebook name is Choose Civility: Allegany County
- 3. Allegany County Library System: 301-777-1200



Choose Civility Community Partner Agreement

Organization
EO/Director name
Title
Email
Phone
oint of Contact name
Title
Email
Phone
1ailing Address
Vebsite
the representative of
(Your Organization's Name)
gree to:
 Strive to model the Principles of Civility and to promote Choose Civility. Participate in Choose Civility activities and events as able. Display the Choose Civility logo and website link on organization's website and in appropriate marketing materials.
ignatureDate
rinted Name
itle